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Dr. med. Alirezza Sadrkhah

Lingue
FR,PS,EN,IT

Formazione
2024
2022-2024
2021-2022
2020-2021
2019-2020
2019

2018

2018
2015-2018
2012-2015

Esperienze professionali
2017-2018

2016-2017

2015

2013

Pubblicazioni
2023
2017

Apprenticeship
2010-2017
2012-2013

Accreditamento

Centre Médical Bienne

Specialita

Medicina generale
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/aerztezentren/mzb
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-generale

Contatto
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Walk-in-Clinic

Medizinisches Zentrum Biel MZB

Scaricare vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/elenco-medici/sadrkhah-alirezza/vcard

